



13th August 2022

To,
Listing Compliances
BSE Ltd,
P. J. Towers,
Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code : 512149
Scrip Id : AVANCE

Subject: Newspaper Clipping of Outcome of Board Meeting held on 12th August 2022.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 33 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August 2022 have inter-alia considered and approved the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2022.

In continuation to the same, the newspaper clipping duly published on 13th August 2022 in English Newspaper (All Edition) and Marathi Newspaper (Mumbai Edition) is enclosed herewith.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you.

For Avance Technologies Limited



Srikrishna Bhamidipati
Managing Director
DIN: 02083384

Avance Technologies Limited

Reg. Off: Office No. 226/227, Majestic Center, Second Floor, 144 Opera House, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400004. Phone No.: +919594988351

Email: info@avance.in / avancetechnologiesltd@gmail.com

CIN: L51900MH1985PLC035210 Website: www.avance.in

TRIPURA STATE ELECTRICITY CORPORATION LIMITED
(A Govt. of Tripura enterprise)
CORRIGENDUM
Name of Work: Providing Consultancy Service on Power Portfolio Management of TSECL Ref EOI. No. F. DGM/ C&T(5)/04 Dated: 22/07/2022. Please visits the website of TSECL www.tsecl.in for details.

MORN MEDIA LIMITED
REGD. OFFICE- JAGRAN BUILDING, 2, SARVODAYA NAGAR, KANPUR - 208 005
CIN:- L22121UP1983PLC006177 ISIN:- INE343T01016
Tel No:- 0512-2216161, E-mail:- mornmedia@rediffmail.com
Website:- www.mornmedia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
(Amount Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.88)	0.10	0.51
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.88)	0.10	0.51
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.57)	2.41	1.51
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.57)	2.41	1.51
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	50.00	50.00	50.00
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	71.04	71.61	70.71
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)			
Basic	(0.11)	0.48	0.30
Diluted	(0.11)	0.48	0.30

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.sebi.in and also available on the Company's website www.mornmedia.com.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12, 2022.

By the Order of the Board
For Morn Media Limited
Sd/-
Pramod Kumar Nigam
Director
DIN: 07575887

Date: August 12, 2022
Place: Kanpur

CANOPY FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L65910MH1981PLC380399
website: www.canopyfinance.org / email: info@canopyfinance.org
REG OFFICE: 301, CORPORATE ARENA OFF, AAREY PIRAMAL X ROAD, BEHIND MAHINDRA GARDENS, MUMBAI- 400062
EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Previous year ending	Corresponding 3 months ended (30-06-2021)
	(30-06-2022)	(31/03/2022)	
Total income from operations (net)	1,176.47	34,894.39	11,976.19
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	264.03	5,705.37	7,731.42
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	264.03	5,705.37	7,731.42
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	666.00	4,075.94	7,218.06
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	666.00	4,075.94	7,218.06
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 10)	92,930.00	92,930.00	92,930.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	(19,758.50)	(19,758.50)	(19,758.50)
Earnings Per Share in Rs. (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)	0.07	0.44	0.78
Basic	0.07	0.44	0.78
Diluted	0.07	0.44	0.78

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE and Company's Websites.
The Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been completed and the related Report have been forwarded to the Stock Exchanges. The Report do not have any impact on the above 'Results and Figures' for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 which needs to be explained.

By the Order of the Board
For Canopy Finance Limited
Sd/-
Lalit Kumar Tapadia
Managing Director
DIN No: 08117881

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12.08.2022

AVANCE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC035210
Regd. Off.: Office No. 226/227, Majestic Center, Second Floor, 144 Opera House, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400004 Phone: 919495988351; Email: info@avance.in, avance.technologies@gmail.com; Web: www.avance.in
Extracts of the Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2022.

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	2479.893	1153.192	0.958
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	34.977	(61.594)	(4.899)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	34.977	(61.594)	(4.899)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	34.977	(61.594)	(4.899)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	19819.174	19819.174	19819.174
Earning per equity share			
Basic	0.018	(0.031)	(0.002)
Diluted	0.018	(0.031)	(0.002)

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com). Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board
For Avance Technologies Limited
Sd/-
Srikrishna Bhamidipati
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 02083384

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12/08/2022

MAYURBHANJ TRADES AND AGENCIES LIMITED
CIN: L2417WB1979PLC023322
Regd. Office: 7 WATERLOO STREET, 2ND FLOOR, KOLKATA - 700089
Website: www.mayurbhanjtrades.com; Email: info.mayurbhanj@gmail.com; Ph No: 033 2248 0602
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		30-June-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-2022 (Audited)	30-June-2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	16.85	59.70	19.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.42	3.00	1.73
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.42	3.00	1.73
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.42	2.22	1.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.42	127.32	1.73
6	Equity Share Capital	20.00	20.00	20.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	202.07	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic	0.71	1.11	0.87
	Diluted	0.71	1.11	0.87

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity www.mayurbhanjtrades.com.
b) Ind AS compliant Financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2022.
c) The figures for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 and June 30, 2021 are the balancing figure between audited figures for the year ended March 31, 2022 and published year to date figures for the quarter ended the relevant years which were subject to limited review.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Harendra Singh
(DIN - 06879959)
Whole-Time Director

Financial exp.paprr.in

MORGAN VENTURES LIMITED
CIN:L70109DL1986PLC025841
Regd. Office: 37, Ring Road, Lajpat Nagar – IV, New Delhi 110024
Statement of un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	900.30	625.29	122.42	1668.71
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	832.86	382.96	63.07	1107.68
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	832.86	382.96	63.07	1107.68
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	607.02	109.82	63.07	834.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0	0	0	0
6	Equity Share Capital	994.93	994.93	994.93	994.93
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	4329.10	3722.09	2839.04	3722.09
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) Basic : (in ₹)	6.13	1.11	0.63	8.43
	Diluted: (in ₹)	6.13	1.11	0.63	8.43

Notes:The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.morganventures.in).
Place: New Delhi
Date: 12/08/2022

For Morgan Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Kuldeep Kumar Dhar
(Managing Director) DIN - 00299386

RELIANCE CHEMOTEX INDUSTRIES LTD.
Registered Office: Village Kanpur, Post Box No.73, Udaipur, Rajasthan, 313003
CIN: L40102RJ1977PLC001994
Tel: +91 (0) 294 2491489; +91 (0) 294 2491490 | Fax: +91 (0) 294 2490067
E-mail: cs@reliancechemotex.com | Website: www.reliancechemotex.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2022

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operation (Net)	10,108.06	10,734.44	8,293.44	36,835.96
Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	431.53	996.34	472.88	2,735.13
Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional item)	431.53	996.34	472.88	2,735.13
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	320.51	636.89	305.68	1813.22
Total Comprehensive Income (Including the Profit After Tax and Other Comprehensive Income)	330.79	671.74	307.82	1,854.37
Equity Share Capital	754.36	754.36	754.36	754.36
Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	11,386.41
Earnings Per Share (after extra ordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
a) Basic	4.25	8.44	4.05	24.04
b) Diluted	4.25	8.44	4.05	24.04

1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on August 11, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results for the quarter ended June, 30 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.reliancechemotex.com).
3. The above statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
4. The figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year ended March 31, 2022 and the unaudited published year to date figures upto December 31, 2021 which are subjected to limited review.
5. The company has only one reportable primary business segment i.e. Yarns.

Place : Udaipur
Date : 11.08.2022

For Reliance Chemotex Industries Ltd.
Sd/-
Ulkarsh Gaur
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No. : A60237

JET AIRWAYS (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L99999MH1992PLC066213
Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, C-68, G-Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex (East), Mumbai 400051, India Website: www.jetairways.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	1,310	1,163	7,501	14,442
2.	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period (before Tax & Exceptional Item)	(39,011)	(23,363)	(12,896)	(52,756)
3.	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period (before Tax & after Exceptional Item)	(39,011)	(23,363)	(12,896)	(77,254)
4.	Net (Loss) / Profit for the period (after Tax & after Exceptional Item)	(39,011)	(23,363)	(12,896)	(77,254)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(39,011)	(23,363)	(12,896)	(77,254)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rupees 10/- each)	11,360	11,360	11,360	11,360
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	(1,661,804)
8.	Basic and Diluted EPS (in Rupees) (Face Value of Rupees 10/- each) - Before exceptional items	(34.34)	(20.57)	(11.35)	(46.44)
9.	Basic and Diluted EPS (in Rupees) (Face Value of Rupees 10/- each) - After exceptional items	(34.34)	(20.57)	(11.35)	(68.01)

Note: The above is an extract of standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2022. Financial Results have been filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2022 are available on the website of the company <http://www.jetairways.com/insolvencyproceedings/> and also on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Jet Airways (India) Ltd.
Sd/-
Ashish Chhawchharia
Authorised Representative of the Monitoring Committee

Place : Mumbai
Dated: 11 August 2022

RATNABHUMI DEVELOPERS LIMITED
CIN: L45200GJ2006PLC048776
Regd. Office: S.F. 207, Turquoise, Panchvati Panch Rasta, Nr. White House E.B., C.G. Road, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat, India • Tel No : (079) 40056129 • Email: cs@ratnagroup.co.in • Website: www.ratnagroup.co.in;

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended
		30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4.60	4.60	2.10	15.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(14.83)	(12.87)	(6.11)	(29.90)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(14.83)	(12.87)	(6.11)	(29.90)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(14.77)	(10.68)	(6.11)	(26.07)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	1370.00	1370.00	1370.00	1370.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	2107.32
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	(0.04)	(0.43)	0.11	0.12
	2. Diluted:	(0.04)	(0.43)	0.11	0.12

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the company at www.ratnagroup.co.in.
b) The Turnover for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 is 13.62, Profit before tax is (5.81) and Profit after Tax is (5.75) on stand-alone basis. (The amounts are mentioned in lakhs)

For, Ratnabhumi Developers Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Kaivan Shah
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 01887130

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : 12-08-2022

McNally Sayaji Engineering Limited
CIN No : L28999WB1943PLC133247
Regd Office - ECOSPACE, Campus 2B, New Town, Rajarhat, Kolkata - 700160, West Bengal, India
Tel: +9133 4459 1111 Website: www.mcnallysayaji.com E-Mail: mse.corp@mbeci.co.in

Extracts from the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	4,018	2,665	16,066	4,135	3,065	18,116
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(44)	59	(1,071)	(145)	(149)	(1,290)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(44)	59	(4,146)	(145)	(149)	(4,365)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(44)	59	(4,124)	(145)	(149)	(4,343)
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(42)	60	(4,114)	(136)	(148)	(4,308)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259	1,259
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Basic and Diluted	(0.35)	0.47	(32.76)	(1.15)	(1.18)	(34.50)

Note :
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the Company's website: (www.mcnallysayaji.com) and on the website of Metropolitan Stock Exchange on India Limited (www.msei.in).

For McNally Sayaji Engineering Limited
CA Jitendra Lohia
Interim Resolution Professional

Place : Kolkata
Date : 12.08.2022

DCW LIMITED
Registered office : Dhrangadhra - 363315 (Gujarat)
Head Office : 3rd Floor, 'Nirmal', Nariman Point - Mumbai - 400021.
Website : www.dcwlimit.com, Telephone : 22871914/16 Telefax : 22 22028838,
E-mail : legal@dcwlimit.com
CIN : L24110GJ1939PLC060748

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1. Total Income from operations	76,865.36	70,723.13	52,050.58	2,45,473.50
2. Net Profit / (Loss) before tax for the period	9,090.96	5,219.01	2,070.5	

निबंधकाला मर्यादित दायित्व भागीदारी कायदा, २००८ च्या कलम १३ अन्वये अर्ज करण्याचा प्रस्ताव ठेवते. एलएलपी नियम, २००९ च्या नियम १७ सह एलएलपीच्या नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयाचा पत्ता ६०१, ६वा मजला, फॉर्च्यून हाइट्स, २९ वा रोड, वांद्रे वेस्ट, मुंबई-४०००५० ते एम-११, तारा अपार्टमेंट कालकाजी, न्यू ग्रीन फील्ड स्कूल जवळ, नवी दिल्ली-११००१९. एलएलपीच्या नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयाच्या प्रस्तावित बदलामुळे ज्यांच्या हितावर परिणाम होण्याची शक्यता आहे अशा कोणत्याही व्यक्तीला नोटीस प्रकाशित झाल्यापासून २१ दिवसांच्या आत, प्रतिज्ञापत्राद्वारे समर्थित त्याच्या/तिच्या आक्षेपांना नोंदणीकृत पोस्टाने वितरित करणे किंवा पाठवणे किंवा पाठवणे शक्य आहे, मूळ, त्यात स्वारस्य आणि कंपनीचे निबंधक, मुंबई यांच्या विरोधाची कारणे नमूद करून अर्जदाराला खाली नमूद केलेल्या पत्त्यावर प्रत द्या: ६०१, ६वा मजला, फॉर्च्यून हाइट्स, २९ वा रोड, वांद्रे पश्चिम, मुंबई-४००५०

एमसी कॅड्युमर व्हेनर एलएलपीच्या वतीने व करिता सही / -
श्री. मनु चंद्र, नियुक्त भागीदार
टीपीआयएन: ०५३२७३६८
ठिकाण: मुंबई / दिनांक: १३.०८.२०२२

(For continuing and discontinued operations)			
1. Basic	(0.001)	(0.03)	
2. Diluted	(0.001)	(0.03)	

NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.visioncorp Ltd.com

**By Order of the Board
For Vision Corporation Limited
Ashok Kumar Mishra
Director
DIN: 00571792**

**Mumbai
August 12, 2022**

AVANCE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC035210
Regd. Off.: Office No. 226/227, Majestic Center, Second Floor, 144 Opera House, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400004 Phone: 919495988351;
Email: info@avance.in, avancetechnologiesltd@gmail.com; Web: www.avance.in

Extracts of the statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2022. (Amount in 'Lakhs' except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	2479.893	1153.192	0.958
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	34.977	(61.594)	(4.899)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	34.977	(61.594)	(4.899)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	34.977	(61.594)	(4.899)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	19819.174	19819.174	19819.174
Earning per equity share			
Basic	0.018	(0.031)	(0.002)
Diluted	0.018	(0.031)	(0.002)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-audited Financial Result for the quarter ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com). Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.

**By Order of the Board
For Avance Technologies Limited
Sd/-
Srikrishna Bhamidipati
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 02083384**

**Place: Mumbai
Date: 12/08/2022**

जाहीर सूचना

स्वर्गीय सी. निखत परवेज सिद्दिकी या परासरामपुरी अपार्टमेंट-२ को-ऑप हीसिंग सोसायटी लि. च्या सदस्या होत्या. त्यांचा पत्ता-प्लॉट क्र. २५, १ला क्रॉस रोड, मिलान सबवे जवळ, सांताक्रूझ (प), मुंबई - ४०००५४ आणि सोसायटीच्या इमारतीमध्ये दुकान क्रमांक: ००४ धारण केला आहे. १५ जून २०२२ रोजी त्यांचा मृत्यू झाला. तिच्या मृत्यूनंतर, तिच्या कायदेशीर वारसांपैकी, तिचे पती श्री परवेझ अहमद सिद्दिकीचे २१/०२/२००८ रोजी आधीच निधन झाले होते आणि तिची एकुलती एक मुलगी श्रीमती अस्मिया जावेद आलम खान हिने स्वयं-घोषणा आणि प्रतिज्ञापत्राच्या समर्थनासह अर्ज केला आहे, त्यानंतर सोसायटीच्या सदस्यत्वासाठी आणि मृत सदस्याचे शेअर्स आणि ब्याज तिच्या नावावर सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मालमतेमध्ये हस्तांतरित करण्यासाठी करारनामानुसार. सोसायटी याद्वारे, सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील, मयत सभासदाच्या सदर शेअर्स व हितसंबंधाचे हस्तांतरण होण्यास वारस किंवा अन्य दावेदारी/आक्षेप घेणारे यांच्याकडून काही दावे किंवा आक्षेप असल्यास ते ह्या सूचनेच्या प्रसिध्दीपासून १५ दिवसांत सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील मयत सभासदाच्या शेअर्स व हितसंबंधाच्या हस्तांतरणासाठी त्यांच्या/ तिच्या/त्यांच्या दावा/ आक्षेपांच्या पुष्ट्यर्थ अशी कागदपत्रे आणि अन्य पुरावाच्या प्रतीसह मागविण्यात येत आहेत. वर दिलेल्या मुदतीत जर काही दावे/आक्षेप प्राप्त झाले नाहीत, तर मयत सभासदाच्या सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील शेअर्स व हितसंबंधाची सोसायटी उपविधीतील तरतुदीमधील दिलेल्या मार्गाने व्यवहार करण्यास सोसायटी भोक्ती असेल. जर सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील मयत सभासदाच्या शेअर्स व हितसंबंधाच्या हस्तांतरणास काही दावे/आक्षेप सोसायटीने प्राप्त केले तर, सोसायटीच्या उपविधीतील तरतुदीनुसार त्यावर सोसायटी कार्यवाही करेल. सोसायटीच्या नोंदणीकृत उपविधीची प्रत दावेदार/आक्षेपकाद्वारे निरीक्षणाकरिता सोसायटीचे कार्यालय/सोसायटीचे सचिव यांच्याकडे सदर सूचना प्रसिध्दीच्या तारखेपासून कालावधी समाप्तीच्या तारखेनंतर सर्व कामकाजाच्या दिवशी स. ११.०० ते दु. १.०० पर्यंत उपलब्ध आहेत.

परासरामपुरी अपार्टमेंट-२ को-ऑप हीसिंग सोसायटी लि. च्या वतीने व करिता - मा. सचिव
तारीख: १३ ऑगस्ट २०२२ / ठिकाण: सांताक्रूझ (प.)

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the public at large that my clients are negotiating to Purchase REGD. OFFICE : W- 166 E, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC Pawane, Navi Mumbai- 400709 | Tel/Fax: 091 27626427
Website: kiranprintpack.wix.com/kiran | Email: kiranprintpack@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022.

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30/06/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
Income				
Sales	25.25	15.64	16.49	77.81
Other Income	9.80	13.73	9.46	44.67
Total Income	35.05	29.36	25.95	122.48
Expenses				
Purchase of stock-in-trade	25.09	15.48	16.34	77.04
Change in inventories of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
Employee benefits expense	7.10	7.05	7.09	28.24
Finance Cost	-	0.72	-	0.72
Depreciation and amortization expense	0.46	0.46	0.46	1.83
Other expense	3.51	3.97	1.92	10.91
Total Expenses	36.15	27.68	25.81	118.73
Profit/(loss) before Tax	(1.10)	1.68	0.14	3.75
Less: Tax expenses	-	-	-	-
Current Tax	-	(0.52)	-	-
Tax For Earlier Years	-	-	-	-
Deferred Tax	(0.11)	(0.12)	(0.12)	(0.48)
Profit/(loss) for the period	(0.99)	2.32	0.26	4.23
Other comprehensive income (OCI), net of income tax				
Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
Total other comprehensive income, net of income tax	-	-	-	-
Total comprehensive income for the period	(0.99)	2.32	0.26	4.23
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Equity shares of Rs. 10 each)	500.29	500.29	500.29	500.29
Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (not annualized) in Rs.	(0.02)	0.05	0.01	0.08

Note:
1. The above Financial result were reviewed by the audit committee thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12, 2022.
2. The above results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
3. The Company is engaged primarily in the trading business and accordingly there are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 dealing with Operating Segment.
4. The company has not received any shareholder / investors complaints during the Quarter ended June 30, 2022.
5. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
6. The figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year upto March 31, 2022 and the unaudited published year-to-date figures up to December 31, 2021, being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year which was subjected to limited review.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Kiran Print Pack Limited
Sd/-
Karan Mohta (Managing Director)
DIN : 02138590

**Date: 12.08.2022
Place: Navi Mumbai**

However, The Management further reassign the said advances to the other party at Rs. 1,90,00,000.
5. The Figures of the previous year and/or period(s) have been regrouped wherever necessary.
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended 30.06.2022 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.sparcelectrex.com).

For Sparc Electrex Limited
Sd/
(Shobith Hegde)
(WTD & CFO)
DIN: 02211021

**Place: Mumbai
Date: 13th August, 2022**

ADVANCE LIFESTYLES LIMITED
Regd. office-2nd Floor, West Wing, Electric Mansion, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Worli, Mumbai-400 025
CIN : L45309MH1988PLC268437, Website: www.advance.net.in
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ending 30 June 2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ending 31st March 2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (before Extraordinary items)	(12,68,565)	(5,97,397)	(19,57,222)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(12,68,565)	(5,97,397)	(1,15,11,745)
4.	Equity Share Capital	3,11,28,750	3,11,28,750	3,11,28,750
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	27,63,36,045	27,14,54,805	27,76,04,610
6.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized)			
	1) Basic:	(0.41)	(0.19)	(3.70)
	2) Diluted:	(0.41)	(0.19)	(3.70)
7.	Earnings Per Share (After extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized)			
	1) Basic:	(0.41)	(0.19)	(3.70)
	2) Diluted:	(0.41)	(0.19)	(3.70)

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th Aug 2022
2. Aditree Apparels Manufacturing Private Limited, in which the Company is going to invest 100% Equity (WHOLLY OWNED SUBSIDIARY) has been incorporated on 29-06-2022, however, the actual investment towards its Capital, will be made in next Quarter; in view thereof, only Standalone Results have been prepared and approved by the Audit Committee and Board of Directors.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of this Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.advance.net.in

For and on behalf of the Board,
Sd/-
JYOTI L BAMBADE
CHAIRMAN

**Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 12/08/2022**